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G. Pullaiah College of Engineering and Technology 
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Nandikotkur Road, Venkayapalli (V), Kurnool -518452, Andhra Pradesh 

Commencement of Class work 

List of Holidays during the semester 

15-01-24 
16-01-24 

External Viva-Voce 

26-01-24 

08-03-24 

25-03-24 

29-03-24 

05-04-24 

09-04-24 

Project Work 

10-04-24 

First Review 

B.TECH IV YEAR-I| SEMESTER (2023 -2024) 

Second Review 

Sankranti 
Kanuma 

Republic Day 
Maha Shivaratri 

Holi 

GPCET 

Good Friday 

Ugadi 

ACADEMIC 

Ramzan 

Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanti 

Examinations 

27-12-2023 

27-12-2023 to 13-04-2024 

05-02-2024 to 07-02-2024 

11-04-2024 to 13-04-2024 

22-04-2024 to 27-04-2024 

(16 Weeks ) 

(03 Days ) 

(03 Days ) 

(01 Week) 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

G. Pullaiah College of Engg. & Tech 
Nandikotkur Road-Venkayapali (V). 

KURNOOL-518 452 

CALENDAR 
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